Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-8235232
TA
C
T
S
W
IT
C

Lockwasher–Steel, zinc plated
Stop ring–Brass, nickel plated
HOW TO ORDER
A=Flat
B=Round
D=Slotted
FEATURES & BENEFITS
1 to 4 poles
1 to 12 positions
No stop option
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Industrial controls
Test & instrumentation
Appliance
HVAC
GENERAL INFORMATION
TIMING TERMINATION
P=PC Pin
L=Solder Lug
CONTACT
MATERIAL